38

GASKET, eylinder

37 CYLINDER l
36 SPARK PLUG l
35 BOLT M5 20 4
34 BOLT M5 12 l
39 COVER, cylinder l
32 RUBBER l
3] T0P_COVER ;
30 BOLT M5 16 l
29 BOLT M5 20 4
28 PLATE |
97 RUBBER l
26 RECOIL ASS'Y l
25 FASHER l
24 PULLEY l
23 WASHER l
22 0IL SEAL l
9] CRANKCASE COHP |1
20 GASKET, case l
19 BEARING 2
18 PIN 4
17 KEY :
16 CRANKSHAFT COMP |1
15 CRANKCASE COMP |1
14 OIL SEAL l
13 BOLT M5 35 1
19 CORD COMP 2
11 COIL ASS' Y l
10 ¥ASHER 16
: FASHER 16
; BOLT M5 20 2
53 GASKET, carburetor 7 ROTOR 1
67 PIPE L |60 COVER, air filter |1 |52 BOLT M5 25 15 BOLT M5 12 : VASHEL 2
66 PIPE L |59 COVER L |51 INSULATOR 4 COVER, muffler 5 SHOE, cluteh 1
65 BOLT M5 20 ) |58 BOLT M5 55 2 |50 GASKET, insulator 43 SNAP_RING 4 VASHER 2
64 TANK 4SS’ Y | |57 PLATE 1 |49 GASKET, muffler 22 PISTON PIN : e :
63 BRANKET, tank L |56 ELEUENT 1|48 MUFFLER y NEEDLE BEARING 2 R 1
62 BOLT 5 30 2 |55 BODY ASS’ ¥ | |41 BOLT M5 12 A0 PISTON L BOLT HyXds z
61 BOLT M5 X 16 L |54 CARBURETOR ASS’Y |1 |46 BOLT M6 X 55 39 PISTON RING 5 RS aif ig




